PUNCH ROOM

MADRID



WELCOME BACK TO PUNCH

For nearly a decade, we've been sharing our love
of punch. Punch Rooms at EDITION Hotels have
ventured through this rich category of libations,
seeking to provide a level of complexity across
years and years of historical context. With the
opening of The Madrid EDITION, we are taking a
step away from the restrictions of classic form
and moving toward a modern focus on flavour
and emotion. Inclusivity without boundaries is a
core value of EDITION, and each of our offerings
at Punch Room in Madrid reflects a world in
which our understanding of each other grows
exponentially with each new connection we make.

Punches are composed of a classic five elements
of flavour: Spirit, Citrus, Sweetener, Dilution, and
Spice. Where we have, in the past, honored and
recreated classic punch recipes from the history

of the category, we are now looking more closely

at their foundations. We're expanding our scope to
include unconventional spirit combinations, and
unexpected flavour pairings from a wider array of
non-traditional botanicals.

In the past, Punch Room menus have honoured
and recreated classic punch recipes from the
history of the category. At The Madrid EDITION,
there is a closer look at their foundation,
expanding their scope to include unconventional
spirit combinations, and unexpected flavour
pairings, re-defining punch for a contemporary
experience. Old World elements of whisky and
sherry meet New World traditions of pisco,
cachaca, and agave spirits. Classic teas and cava
mingle with Asiatic flowers and coconut. Join us
as we bend the rules a little bit.



DAILY PUNCH
Ask for details

SRS Y SRSA 16

Gather close and keep your eyes right here. Yes, don't
you worry about the description to the right; it will only
mislead you, with oddball pairings of spirits, pineapple,
and... Calpico?! All you need to know is that this punch
is smooth, delicious, and you should order another one
before your server disappears.

WHITE ELEPHANT PUNCH 16
“Wow! What's in this punch?”

*averts gaze*

“0Oh, you know....Just some magic | had around the
house. I'm so glad you like it.”

COSTAS LEJANAS PUNCH 14

Not everything has to be complicated. This punch
is pretty much everything you'd want and expect
it to be: Bright, tart, vaguely tropical but definitely
not tiki, refreshing like watching a sunset on the
beach. And then there’s that rhubarb liqueur, but
don't fret - it's just a little bit. You'll be fine.

CARRIBEAN NEGRONI 14

Let us imagine Count Camillo Negroni, the
inspiration of the classic that bears his name,

on one of his many journeys. This takes him, for
business, fromm London to the Caribbean. Back

to his beloved Florence, he asks his favourite
barman for a Negroni with a tropical twist. This is
our interpretation of this fictional story.

Espadin Mezcal, Yellow
Chartreuse, pineapple,
Scotch Whiskey, green tea,
savoir faire, Kraken rum

Reposado tequila,

Rye Whiskey, mango,
cumin seed, pineapple,
bergamot, Cynar

Tequila reposado, Puro
Quebranta Pisco, coconut
lime sherbet, pink
grapefruit, cranberry,
coconut water, rhubarb
liqueur, electric dust

Coconut Bombay
Sapphire, Campari, Cynar,
Banana liqueur, Coconut
water



ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS 14

Yes, that's a film reference. Yes, we know it
wasn't a tour de force. But it had Bowie, Ray
Davies, and Sade, so you can’t help but secretly
love it. Kinda like this punch, especially if you're
new here. We all have our guilty pleasures.

SARACEN PUNCH 16

The sweetest punch on our menu: almost a
liquid dessert, but with a magical balance thanks
to the natural understanding between banana
and chocolate and the citrus notes of bergamot
orange and the kumquat. And the texture
provided by the milk clarification, creates a
harmonious and irresistible whole.

MEMORIES PUNCH 16

Like a winter night, with the smell of cinnamon
biscuits and pears in the air, the fireplace lit, a
good glass of cognac...all in one sip! That's the
magic of a good punch: It takes you to places,
latitudes, climates, or seasons very different
from the one that really surrounds you.

MR. BURNSIDE 14

Our tribute to the Clover Club, a classic

whose popularity never wanes, and its creator
Ambrose Burnside, bartender at the eponymous
gentlemen’s club in Philadelphia, where the
creme de la creme of the time gathered.
Gentleman or gentlewoman, this is a mixture that
can only put a smile on your face.

Cava, grapefruit, curacao,
bergamot liqueur, apricot
liqueur

Bacardi 8, Banana liqueur,
Chocolate liqueur, Sherbet
of kumquat, Bergamot

Hennessy V.5.0.P, Pear
liqueur, PX, Yuzu, Pear
water, Cumaru, Cinnamon

Bombay sapphire,
Campari, Chamnbord,
Lychee, Raspberries, Cava



INGENUE PUNCH 14

If fresh citrus is what you're looking for, this
punch sings the usual songs at just the right
pitch and expands its range in the bass clef with
a foundation of multiple spirits. We added an
attractive, tart, leafy garnish, and we think you
should taste it, to hit the high notes.

CORSAIR PUNCH 14

Talking about the OGs of swashbuckling here,
like famed corsair Jean-Francois Roberval.
These pirates darted across the Caribbean in
sleek, efficient ships, raiding Spanish galleons
for Peruvian gold en route to Havana and Santo
Domingo, all in the name of France. This punch
similarly takes swift action on your palate.

PUNCH DE SOCIALISTAS 14

What if we applied the equal parts rule to a punch
recipe structure? Equality for all ingredients? It
almost worked, and the unusual result is quite
tangy and delicious. Power to the People!

SEVENTH INNING PUNCH 14

It's okay to take a break and order this non-
alcoholic punch. You don’t have to pound the
drinks all night. Hey, some people just don't
drink at all, and that is A-OK. No judgements at
the bar. At least, not while you're looking...

Blended Scotch Whiskey,
Aged Jamaican Rum,
lime, lemon, orange,
black tea, Pedro Ximenez
Sherry, Elderflower, oxalis
triangularis

Pisco Puro Italia, Grand
Marnier, pineapple, cava,
Drambuie, Maraschino,
lime

Venezuelan rum, Barolo
Chinato, dried osmanthus,
pomegranate, lemon
sherbet, Cardamaro,
rooibos, Pimm’s, fresh
ginger and lemon,
bergamot

Wild strawberry, Calpico,
black tea, coconut water,
strawberry tomato shrub,
chiloe pepper



WHITE WINE

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Nueva Zelanda
Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, chardonnay, Borgona, Francia

RED WINE

Los Cantos, Torremilanos, Tempranillo, Ribera del duero, Espana
Beaujolais villages, Nicolas Chemarin P'tit Grobis

ROSE WINE

Chateau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, Francia

SPARKLING WINE

Ruinart, R de Ruinart, Brut, Champagne, Francia
Ruinart, Rosé Brut, Champagne, Francia



VODKA

Grey Goos

Ketel One

Belvedere

Tito's

Ciroc

Belvedere Smogdry Forest

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
London n3
Martin Millers
The Botanist
Sipsmith Green
Plymouth
Tanqueray
Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Le Tribute
Bombay Premier Cru
Oxley

Kinobi

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi 8
Plantation 3 stars
Plantation Pineapple
Barcelo Imperial
Matusalem 15
Diplomatico RSV
Santa teresa 1796
Plantation XO
Matusalem 23
Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Volcan De Mi Tierra
Tequila 8 Silver
Tequila 8 Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo

14
16
16
16
18

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10

16
16
18
18
18

14
14
14
16
16
16
18
18
20
25
25
40

14
14
16
16
18

Patron Silver

Fortaleza Reposado

Patron Reposado

Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Afejo

Patron Anejo
Casadragones Blanco

Don Julio Afejo

Clase Azul Plata

Clase azul Reposado
Casadragones Joven
Mezcal Picaflor

Mezcal La Venenosa

Mezcal Koch Cuish Tobala
Mezcal Rey Campero Jabali
Mezcal Real Minero Espadin
Ancestral

Mezcal Casamigos Joven

L
L
L
L

VERMOUTH & AMARO
Noilly Prat Rouge

Noilly Prat Dry

Martini Rubino

Martini Ambrato
Carpano Antica Formula
Carpano Punt e mes
Ramazzotti

Averna

Cynar

Montenegro

WHISKY

HIGHLANDS
Aberfeldy 12
The Glenlivet 15
Oban 14

The Glenlivet 18
Aberfeldy

ISLAY
Ardbeg 10
Caol Ila 12
Laphroaig 10

18
18
20
22
25
26
28
28
30
45
65
14
14
18
22
22

32

O 00 CO 0O O ~O O Co O O

—

20
21
25
26
21

28
18
22



SPEYSIDE

Macallan 15 45
Macallan 18 75
Cardhu 12 14
Macallan 12 22
Glenmorangie Nectar d" Or 24
Glenmorangie 18 42
Balvenie 12 28
Balvenie 21 150
LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan 12 14
Glenrothes 12 18
Glenrothes 18 45
Glenrothes 25 120
BLENDED

Johnny Walker Black Label 14
Dewar’s 15 14
Chivas Mizunara 18
Dewar’s 18 24
Johnny Walker Blue Label 48

JAPANESE WHISKY

Chita 18
Nikka From the barrel 18
Nikka Coffey Grain 20
Yamazaki 12 42
Hibiki 12 48 48
Hakushu 12 48
Hibiki 17 280

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon 14
Woodford Straight Bourbon 14
Michter’'s Bourbon 18
Michter's Rye 18
Jack Daniel's single barrel Bourbon 18
Sazerac Rye 20
Blanton's Bourbon 32
Michter's Bourbon 10 40

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson black barrel
Bushmills 16

COGNAC

Louis XU/ 1 cl
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell XO

Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

SPIRITS WITHOUT
ALCOHOL

Martini Vibrante

Martini Floreale

Seedlip Garden 108

BEER

Aguila Sin Filtrar

Aguila Dorada

Amstel 0,0

Heineken

La Chulapa, EDITION Beer

WATER
Still water 330ml
Sparkling water 330ml

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Kas Limoén

Kas Naranja

7Up

Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free

Schweppes Premium Tonic
Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer

16
25

70
16
18
36
45
45

~N 3 33

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5



