PUNCH ROOM MADRID

WELCOME BACK TO PUNCH

For nearly a decade, we've been sharing our love of punch. Punch Rooms at EDITION Hotels have ventured through this rich category of libations, seeking to provide a level of complexity across years and years of historical context. With the opening of The Madrid EDITION, we are taking a step away from the restrictions of classic form and moving toward a modern focus on flavour and emotion. Inclusivity without boundaries is a core value of EDITION, and each of our offerings at Punch Room in Madrid reflects a world in which our understanding of each other grows exponentially with each new connection we make.

Punches are composed of a classic five elements of flavour: Spirit, Citrus, Sweetener, Dilution, and Spice. Where we have, in the past, honored and recreated classic punch recipes from the history of the category, we are now looking more closely at their foundations. We're expanding our scope to include unconventional spirit combinations, and unexpected flavour pairings from a wider array of non-traditional botanicals.

In the past, Punch Room menus have honoured and recreated classic punch recipes from the history of the category. At The Madrid EDITION, there is a closer look at their foundation, expanding their scope to include unconventional spirit combinations, and unexpected flavour pairings, re-defining punch for a contemporary experience. Old World elements of whisky and sherry meet New World traditions of pisco, cachaca, and agave spirits. Classic teas and cava mingle with Asiatic flowers and coconut. Join us as we bend the rules a little bit.

DAILY PUNCH

Ask for details

SRS Y SRSA 16

Gather close and keep your eyes right here. Yes, don't you worry about the description to the right; it will only mislead you, with oddball pairings of spirits, pineapple, and... Calpico?! All you need to know is that this punch is smooth, delicious, and you should order another one before your server disappears.

Espadin Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, pineapple, Scotch Whiskey, green tea, savoir faire, Kraken rum

WHITE ELEPHANT PUNCH 16

"Wow! What's in this punch?"

averts gaze

"Oh, you know....Just some magic I had around the house. I'm so glad you like it."

Reposado tequila, Rye Whiskey, mango, cumin seed, pineapple, bergamot, Cynar

COSTAS LEJANAS PUNCH 14

Not everything has to be complicated. This punch is pretty much everything you'd want and expect it to be: Bright, tart, vaguely tropical but definitely not tiki, refreshing like watching a sunset on the beach. And then there's that rhubarb liqueur, but don't fret – it's just a little bit. You'll be fine.

Tequila reposado, Puro Quebranta Pisco, coconut lime sherbet, pink grapefruit, cranberry, coconut water, rhubarb liqueur, electric dust

CARRIBEAN NEGRONI 14

Let us imagine Count Camillo Negroni, the inspiration of the classic that bears his name, on one of his many journeys. This takes him, for business, from London to the Caribbean. Back to his beloved Florence, he asks his favourite barman for a Negroni with a tropical twist. This is our interpretation of this fictional story.

Coconut Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Cynar, Banana liqueur, Coconut water

ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS 14

Yes, that's a film reference. Yes, we know it wasn't a tour de force. But it had Bowie, Ray Davies, and Sade, so you can't help but secretly love it. Kinda like this punch, especially if you're new here. We all have our quilty pleasures.

Cava, grapefruit, curacao, bergamot liqueur, apricot liqueur

SARACEN PUNCH 16

The sweetest punch on our menu: almost a liquid dessert, but with a magical balance thanks to the natural understanding between banana and chocolate and the citrus notes of bergamot orange and the kumquat. And the texture provided by the milk clarification, creates a harmonious and irresistible whole.

Bacardi 8, Banana liqueur, Chocolate liqueur, Sherbet of kumquat, Bergamot

MEMORIES PUNCH 16

Like a winter night, with the smell of cinnamon biscuits and pears in the air, the fireplace lit, a good glass of cognac...all in one sip! That's the magic of a good punch: It takes you to places, latitudes, climates, or seasons very different from the one that really surrounds you.

Hennessy V.S.O.P, Pear liqueur, PX, Yuzu, Pear water, Cumaru, Cinnamon

MR. BURNSIDE 14

Our tribute to the Clover Club, a classic whose popularity never wanes, and its creator Ambrose Burnside, bartender at the eponymous gentlemen's club in Philadelphia, where the crème de la crème of the time gathered. Gentleman or gentlewoman, this is a mixture that can only put a smile on your face.

Bombay sapphire, Campari, Chamnbord, Lychee, Raspberries, Cava

INGENUE PUNCH 14

If fresh citrus is what you're looking for, this punch sings the usual songs at just the right pitch and expands its range in the bass clef with a foundation of multiple spirits. We added an attractive, tart, leafy garnish, and we think you should taste it, to hit the high notes.

Blended Scotch Whiskey, Aged Jamaican Rum, lime, lemon, orange, black tea, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Elderflower, oxalis triangularis

CORSAIR PUNCH 14

Talking about the OGs of swashbuckling here, like famed corsair Jean-Francois Roberval. These pirates darted across the Caribbean in sleek, efficient ships, raiding Spanish galleons for Peruvian gold en route to Havana and Santo Domingo, all in the name of France. This punch similarly takes swift action on your palate.

Pisco Puro Italia, Grand Marnier, pineapple, cava, Drambuie, Maraschino, Iime

PUNCH DE SOCIALISTAS 14

What if we applied the equal parts rule to a punch recipe structure? Equality for all ingredients? It almost worked, and the unusual result is quite tangy and delicious. Power to the People! Venezuelan rum, Barolo Chinato, dried osmanthus, pomegranate, lemon sherbet, Cardamaro, rooibos, Pimm's, fresh ginger and lemon, bergamot

SEVENTH INNING PUNCH 14

It's okay to take a break and order this non-alcoholic punch. You don't have to pound the drinks all night. Hey, some people just don't drink at all, and that is A-OK. No judgements at the bar. At least, not while you're looking...

Wild strawberry, Calpico, black tea, coconut water, strawberry tomato shrub, chiloe pepper

WHITE WINE

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Nueva Zelanda Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, chardonnay, Borgoña, Francia	10
RED WINE	
Los Cantos, Torremilanos, Tempranillo, Ribera del duero, España Beaujolais villages, Nicolas Chemarin P'tit Grobis	8 12
ROSÉ WINE	
Chateau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, Francia	12
SPARKLING WINE	
Ruinart, R de Ruinart, Brut, Champagne, Francia Ruinart, Rosè Brut, Champagne, Francia	16 19

VODICA		Patron Silver	18
VODKA		Fortaleza Reposado	18
Grey Goos	14	Patron Reposado	20
Ketel One	14	Don Julio Reposado	22
Belvedere	16	Casamigos Añejo	25
Tito's	16	Patron Āñejo	26
Ciroc	16	Casadragones Blanco	28
Belvedere Smogóry Forest	18	Don Julio Añejo	28
9		Clase Azul Plata	30
		Clase azul Reposado	45
GIN		Casadragones Joven	65
Bombay Sapphire	14	Mezcal Picaflor	14
Bombay Bramble	14	Mezcal La Venenosa	14
London n3	14	Mezcal Koch Cuish Tobala	18
Martin Millers	14	Mezcal Rey Campero Jabali	22
The Botanist	14	Mezcal Real Minero Espadin	22
Sipsmith Green	14	·	22
Plymouth	14	Ancestral	32
Tanqueray	10	Mezcal Casamigos Joven	32
Monkey 47	16		
Gin Mare	16	VERMOUTH & AMARO	
Le Tribute	16		0
Bombay Premier Cru	18	Noilly Prat Rouge	8
Oxley	18	Noilly Prat Dry	8
Kinobi	18	Martini Rubino	8
KITIODI	10	Martini Ambrato	8
		Carpano Antica Formula	9
RUM		Carpano Punt e mes	8
	14	Ramazzotti	8
Bacardi Superior		Averna	8
Bacardi 8	14	Cynar	8
Plantation 3 stars	14	Montenegro	10
Plantation Pineapple	16		
Barcelo Imperial	16	M/I II G I G /	
Matusalem 15	16	WHISKY	
Diplomático RSV	18		
Santa teresa 1796	18		
Plantation XO	20	HIGHLANDS	
Matusalem 23	25	Aberfeldy 12	20
Zacapa 23	25	The Glenlivet 15	21
Zacapa XO	40	Oban 14	25
		The Glenlivet 18	26
TEOLIII A 9 MEZCAL		Aberfeldy	21
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	1/		
Volcan De Mi Tierra	14		
Tequila 8 Silver	14	ISLAY	
Tequila 8 Reposado	16	Ardbeg 10	28
Herradura Reposado	16	Caol Ila 12	18
Herradura Añejo	18	Laphroaig 10	22

SPEYSIDE		IRISH WHISKY	
Macallan 15	45	Jameson black barrel	16
Macallan 18	75	Bushmills 16	25
Cardhu 12	14		
Macallan 12	22		
Glenmorangie Nectar d' Or	24	COGNAC	
Glenmorangie 18	42	Louis XIII / 1 cl	70
Balvenie 12	28	Remy Martin VSOP	16
Balvenie 21	150	Hennessy VSOP	18
		Martell XO	36
LOVALLANIDO		Remy Martin XO	45
LOWLANDS		Hennessy XO	45
Auchentoshan 12	14		
Glenrothes 12	18		
Glenrothes 18	45	SPIRITS WITHOUT	
Glenrothes 25	120	ALCOHOL	
		Martini Vibrante	8
BLENDED		Martini Floreale	8
	14	Seedlip Garden 108	12
Johnny Walker Black Label Dewar's 15	14		
Chivas Mizunara	18	DEED	
Dewar's 18	24	BEER	7
Johnny Walker Blue Label	48	Águila Sin Filtrar	7 7
Johnny Watker Blue Labet	40	Águila Dorada Amstel 0,0	7
		Heineken	7
JAPANESE WHISKY		La Chulapa, EDITION Beer	7
Chita	18	La Chutapa, EDITION Beel	/
Nikka From the barrel	18		
Nikka Coffey Grain	20	WATER	
Yamazaki 12	42	Still water 330ml	4.5
Hibiki 12 48	48	Sparkling water 330ml	4.5
Hakushu 12	48	- p	
Hibiki 17	280		
		SOFT DRINKS	
		Pepsi	4.5
AMERICAN WHISKEY		Pepsi Max	4.5
Bulleit Bourbon	14	Kas Limón	4.5
Woodford Straight Bourbon	14	Kas Naranja	4.5
Michter's Bourbon	18	7Up	4.5
Michter's Rye	18	Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free	6
Jack Daniel's single barrel Bourbon		Schweppes Premium Tonic	4.5
Sazerac Rye	20	Schweppes Soda	4.5
Blanton's Bourbon	32	Schweppes Ginger Ale	4.5
Michter's Bourbon 10	40	Schweppes Ginger Beer	4.5